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Now York Stock Quotations GRABENHORST SPECIALSMattresses Capital Bed Co. Ph. 3 4088.
TREE" PUBLIC LECTURI: "CoTi
Health Insurance Plan for America,"
Sat.. Apr. 30. 8 pjn. Beaver Hall. 248
N. Com'L, Sponsored by Salem Bible
Forum,

oday's closing quotation:

DRESSMAKING ft ALT. shop. Pur
work. all kinds of Mwinr. Open May 1.
BoomJt-n-. 360 State St. Call

CHILD CAKE, my horn, stay or go
home nights. 943 S. 12th St.

Painting. paperha nglng. General re-
pair. Don Luctro, Ph. 23.

Until May 1st
BY OWNER: MODERN 4 B R. HOME

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL. HWD.
FLRS. THRU OUT, FULL DRY BASE-
MENT. AUTO. OIL HEAT. AUTO. WA-
TER HEATER, DBLE PLC., LARGE
LIVING ROOM WITH FIREPL., LOVE-
LY DIN. RM.. NICE KITCHEN WITH
NOOK, DBLE. GARAGE WITH HOME
FREEZER. PRICE 114.950. FOR AP-
POINTMENT TO INSPECT CALL 33538.

NEW S BDRM. HOMB !

t car plastered garage, auto-fore- ed ao
furnace, lge. liv. rm. din. rm.. br 1
nook. THI3 IS A RJ-A-L HOME C 1
Earl West.

NEW YORK, April 25--- T

American Can 92 Gen Electric
Am Power & Lt 8 Gen Foods
Am Tel ic Tel 145 Gen Motor:.
Anaconda 30 V Goodyear
Bendix Avia 32 Int Harvest
Beth Steel 30 Int Paper
Boeing Air 22 Kennecott
Calif Pack 32
Canadian Pac 12 V4 Libby McN
Case J I 33 Long Bell A
Caterpillar 56 Mont Ward
Chrysler 51 Nash Kelvin

LADIES' READY-TO-WEA- R

Class A Shop, best of location In
downtown Salem, excellent leas, nice
futures. Check Into this today. Call
Coburn L. Grabenhorst. t

SELECT RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
If you have children In school, thishomo is ideal only 1 block fromJr. High school and 2Vs from grade

school. Lge. 2 bdrm. home. llv. rm . 14
x 24 ft with fireplace, hdwd. firs, din
rm. 2 lge. bdrms. full basmt. lge. lot
50 x 140 ft. with fenced back yard on
bus line close to stores. Call Richard
E. Grabenhorst.

GRABENHORST

37
- 40

57
Tire 41

24
47
44

L, 7
20
53
12

Nat Dairy 29
N Y Central 11

- . . a

WOOD Built-ln- s. base and wall, about
18 feet, and around corner, with sink,
flour bin. etc. $25.00. Removed when
wo Installed Youngstown kitchen fromJ uri son's. Phone afternoons

5 PAIR of drapes. Almost new. Phono
5 GOOD USED outboard motors,

priced right. 2',, h.p. 1948 Lawson $90;
3.3 h.p. 1948 Evenrude 9162.50: 2"a h p.
Johnson $35.00. Howser Bros. Ph.
608 Edgewater.

WILL SELL or trade for a good late
model trailer or boat trailer. 1 flat
bed Implement trailer suitable for
smaller tractors. Also 1 light utility
trailer with side boards and good box
but high pressure tires. Call Hunt
Clark.

NESCO electric roaster. Also elec.
apt. size range. Volt 220. Ph.
after 5:30. Box 540jCjUTimlngsI ne.

GAS RANGE. Wedgewood 4 burner,oven, broiler and trash burner. Good
as new. Will sacrifice. For details call

McCall s Used Ca rs
FERTILIZER. $4 per yd. 3 yd. load.

$10 Ph. 935. Turner.
GOOD CLOVER hay. 75c bale. C.

134 S. Liberty St.
Evenings and Sundays call

Peter Gelser
Roy Ferris
Earl West

GOOD BUT
2 bdrm. with t finished rms,

stairs, everything in first class conoj
tton, basmt, fireplace, hdwd. firs. txim
at his at 113 S N. Capitol and Call of
Ferris.

BROS., REALTORS

$1300 down bujrs I yr. Old I B.R.. L.B,
large kit. with snack bar, attached fj
rage. H.W. floors. Full price 86500441
per month. Call Dahl. :

3 B R., L.R , fireplace, largo D R.,
and breakfast nook. Full basement wita.
finished party room. Beautiful lot, largo
garage, fruit trees. Close in noith. AO
rooms on one floor. W750.i Call Dahl.

Co., Realtor

A nice 2 B R. home on N. 20th St.

H.W. floors, plastered, comb. kit. and
dinette. Gar. att , fine lawn in back
yard, Full price $7500.

A dandy 2 B R. home t yrs. old? nice
location south. $6500. Call Mr. Brklt.

Ed Byrkit &
3425 PORTLAND ROAD OFFICE PHONE EVE. or N

Comwlth Sou 3
Cons Vultee 11
Continental Can 33 Nortnern rac
frown Zel 23; Pac Am Fish
Curtis Wr 9!Pac Gas Elec
Douglas Air 62! P T & T
Dupont de Ne..189 Penney J C

ADMINISTRATRIX FINAL NOTICE
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that

CARRIE B. ROSS, as administratrix
of the estate of LEWIS BRADFORD
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

on n-- vt lawn. Ph.
I KMI.NT work, ail "kinds. Ph24Tsr
CARPENTER" work. New. repair, re-

model, or odd jobs. Work reliable.
Ph

LA .HUMAKt UAHUE,.1.U, new
lawns a specialty. 20 years experience.
Ph. 59

HINGLING. painting, home repair
i7S2 or

aWto- -t ox 'worETlW S. ttlKTT-OM- l.

For Rent Rooms
CLOSE IN sleeping rm, H ft C water,

$24 rno- - 658 Center St.
SLEEPING ROOM for man. Phone

'
NiC-'S- LP. tfti. Home priv. 1780 N.

Cottaer' Phone
NICE. CLEAN comfortable sip. rm.

H St C: water. Close to eating places.
S18. Must be neat.

MODERN sleeping room. 1165 Court.
"SLEEPING RMTPri. ent.. gentleman,

635 N. Summer. Ph.
5D. RM. for gentleman. Ph. 26887.
SLP. RM. in pn. home. Good location.

Pjhr-1449- .
CLEAHROOMS for clean men. Ph.

36093.
PLEASANT sip room for gentleman.

100 Norway Ph2I4547
LEFPINCROOM. Phone

SHEEPING RM. for employed lady.
Kitchen? priv. Ph.

Room anil Board
ROOM BOARD in Christian home.

106O MiU St. Ph.

For; Rent Apartments
LARGE" NICELY furn. 2 bdrm. apt.

bath. lefriK pi i. ent. Apply 1775 N.
Front after 7 P.M. Ph. or

NEW 4 RM apt. Ultra modern, partly
furn. Pft. eves.

1 RMl FURN. apt. Middleaged ernp.
laov UB uaK

2 ROOM APT. Also sleeping rooms.
Ph. 790 N. Church.

. ROOM iuini-he- d apt. Nicely fur-
nished. Elec. ranee Sc refrigerator. Ph.

KIRN APT. Hollywood Dist. I960
N f'apMol.

ON E LARGE room and kitchenette,
oneside ent. 1st floor. Right for 1 or
2 1295 N. Liberty Ph. 20837.

LIGHT Housekeeping room. Gentle-
man. $17 50 per month. Ph. or

NEW AND am active unfurn. 3 rm.
and bath. Elec. range and refrig. and
laundry room included. Location S.
13th Annlv at 1 555 McCoy.

4 ROOMS, private bath, 2nd floor.
Call Sunday or after

4j.in j) m. weekdays. 595 N. Front.
SMALL, clean completely furn. apt.

Inq 125 Gerth
RM APT. 815 S. 22nd.

3 DM. unfurnished apt. Clean, ground
floor. West Salem. Ph. or
atter 5 p rn. and before 11 a.m.

NICE FURN. APT. All electric. 1075
N. Capitq Ph.

NEWLY decorated 2 rm. furn. aot.
Also trailer space. 2605 Maple Ave. Ph.
i-- . - . . i.jji. .
1. j.. . " . r . "iuy uiriruru. vt.t reriv.

2 ROOM film, modern first floor sot.
$40. 1173 N. 4th.

VACANT nicely furn. 3 rm. apt. 1st,'floor. Pri. bath, refrig. Quiet place.
ideal ror two. JVo drinking or smoking.
Ph

MODERN 5 large room apt., employed
roi nU - 208 Hjjsli St. Ph. Furn.

2 RM. "APT. ft bath. 2035,McCov. Ph.

VACANCY 2 B R. apt.Unfurn. ex
cept for refrig ft range. Auto, laundry
Call at 907 S 13th.

For Rent Houses
1 BR , Liv. Rm.. Dinette. Kit., bath,

partly fur . $45 per mo . Ph.
A i t n: N 1 ft Yimiise S F 8 mi "Lioht

w ater & earden. Refs Ph.
ALL ELECTRIC. 3 rm. unfurn,

Tiouse. 1173 Sixth St . W. Salem. Ph.
20!iRfi.

2 ROOM furnished cabins $5 week.
Csll .Jefferson 506.

MODERN i B R. house, redecorated.
$65. H. M. Perry, 345 S. View Place.
un LiDenv "d.

3ftM. COTTAGErpartly furn., wood
range Adults. 2250 N. Sth

On:"B"DRM. H6USE.-Fu- ll basement.
$60 mo. 1975 N. Sth St.

For Rent
SHARE furnished office, use of

phone. $30. Modern ofice available. $35.
Phone

NEW'TRAILERS. propane gas equip-
ped. Utilities pd. $9 per week. Also
trailer space with mod. restrooms. Chil-
dren welcome. Hebb s Trailer Court.
Ph.

REFRIGERATORS Ph. Al
Laue Refrigeration. 2350 State St.
""TRAILER SPACE for rent In modern
trailer park. Call

TRUCKS rOR RENT
Blankets furn. 187 S. Liberty. Ph

IHUNER.S by the ween Phone
OOOO Used Piano H L Stiff
BUSINESS Room. H Stiff.
TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets

furnished Smltty's Clipper Service
Center nd Churc-- ghone

FOR RENT 45 acre pasture 6 ml.
S E. Running water. Cattle or sheep.

h- 35211
RENT Ground floor rooms, suitable

for office or stores. State Finance Co.,
tel. 34121.

Wanted to Kent
YOUR UJWSEDjJanohJIJM.
COUPLE WITH mall child needs

2 B. R. house or court. Permanent.
Call R W. Hansen, Senator hotel. 2

and 5 Sun.
SALT.M teacher and wife desire 2

BR unfurn. house. Phone
REED 2B R7nouse. about "150. Ph.

or

For Sale Real Estate

NELSON NEWS
NEAT 2 BDRM. COTTAGE $5250

Cnmb. L R & DR. wired for ele.
rarige. ele. lr. htr. partially insulated. '

V. blinds. 6 blks to hchool. ' blk to
DU. pavea si. sm. iui wim v..
(ru t s?ikio down.
RARE APT. HOUSK OPPORTUNITY

Owner-operat- or heart attack makes
one of Salem s most desirable St prof-
itable apt. houses immediately avail
able. 28 well-furnish- apU in var
ious sizes. 3 blks from City Center,
Nets more more then $9000 annually.
Price $70,000. some terms. For substan- -
Hal property with 100 rentals as-

sured indefinitely this Is among Sa-

lem's best. .
40 ACRES EQUIPPED $13,000

30 ac in cultv. 10 ac. timber, pas-
ture with all yr. crk, good well with
ele. pump. 1 ac. Boysenb. St young F.
orchard. 7 rm. home, sm. barn, chick-
en hse, gar. on paved Rd. 11 m. N.
Equipment includes cow, calves, steer,
sow, tractor, etc.

If nenther of the above meetj your
needs, tell us what you want and we
will tell you where it is.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

702 NHlgh Sr Phono
Leo N. Childs, Inc.,

R EA LTO RS
GOOD INVESTMENT: build-

ing on 99 Highway. Lot 80x150; con-
crete bu'ldlne: only 2 years old. In- -
come $205 per mo. Price $25,000

50 ACRE FARM: Approx. 10 A.
strawberries: 2 A. boysenberries; 4 A.
wheat. All in cultivation. house.
Price $16,000.

WELL CONSTRUCTED NEW
home. Beautiful oak floors: fireplace;
attached garage. Englewood District. i

Price $10,9 FHA commitment $8O00.
LEO N. CHILDS, INC.. REALTORS '

344 State St Phone
Eve Ph ; or

$1000 Down
Must sell due to acreage buy. Good

4 room home. S. Summer St Irge
corner lot Worth the price of $4000

'
$59 g. 12th St. Phone

Fain tine inad. at out. ttm.
PLOWING and light tractor work of

any kind. Ford Ferguson tractor and
equipment. T. Nolan Bathurst, phono

4385 Hager. Salem.
WANTED-

-: Plowing a discing with
ford tractor. Ph. or

CHILD CARE. 11 SO Shipping.
ZONING in my home. Ph.

CUSTOM PLOWING a discing. Ford
equipment. Herbert L. Hamann. phone

Painting & Decorating
A C Chaplin Phone
BABY SITTING eves. Ph.
SPRAY and brush painting, free

reasonable rates. Ph 3-- 1 1 46.
PAINTINU Free est. HqrnTPh. 25511.
PLOWING, discing, etc S. Terry.

mile east Swegle sch. Ph. 27373.
EVE CHTLD CARE, my home
LAWN CUTTING. Ph.
PLASTERING, patchwork, chimney

building, free etima-e- . Phone
"LAWNS PREPARED and seeded.
gardens plowed. Lignt tractor on -- ub-
ber. dorer disc. etc. Ph LKiane
Wolcott.

HOKS mirneoeraphing. typing 4erv- -
ice. Quallt work Lower prices 669 N
16th Phone

SEWERS ana septic tanks installed
r. -- . . . tt u , Dk.... 'iiiOl t rUilU lJ m I It Ci U3t I IMMir li
CARPENTER work New rep
UutNLtiG .D iromn oy met

hour Ella Dickman. Ph. i

UOZtK AND shovel and truck work.
Ba'I Weather' Kh -- zo.H.

CHILD CAKE. 513 A1APLE AVE
Ti 0

Painting & Decorating
WE SPECIALIZE IN INTERIORS

DICK OREY
DRAWING house pians Ph
SHARPEN YOLK lawn .mower now

Hoes & shovels sharpened free Pick-
up St delivery How sor Bros Ph 33646

i8 Kdeewater St.. W Salem

Mike's Septic Service
Tanks cleaned Roto Roo'.ti Service

in cewer Phone
Oimnev uffp Nortnnes ph

Llovd MrHiH. InrT
Cat Shove, snd trui-l- i work of s'l kind
Phone J5 State St.

GAhDKNING "of all kinds. Also lawns
put in Ph

FUHNITURE reputed St temodW.Rrn. r.lr. ,r5nfr-.rl'-;unfjgiAMio. aneraiion"5
EXP BOOKKEEPER desires general

housekeeping and billing to do eve -
j nrngs at home. Call after 6 p.m.

ROTO-TlLLE- R work wanted. F J.
Sch recen cost. 4090 State St. Ph.

EXP. DRIVER of light ft heavv equip.
needs work in or around Salem. Box
702 Statesman.

CARE of invalid or ronvelescent. Ex
nerienred 174A Trad St

CHILD CARE. 1 ISO Shipping. P. 39924.

For Sale Miscellaneous

HOYT ST. SURPLUS
Tints, tarps. sleeping bags, bunk beds.ti. .c .. ... o i.!,MUN,I j v. i. i v 11.11 a v.i. v -

tanal desk 2 50: Wll safes $1C .00: Oil
rirp,,utnr. u r.nn rtii imq- - nit
side tables $4 0 & $6 OOi Steam ket- -
ties, steam cookers, restaurant sire
?'sh c V7, refrigeration unit
5 ton. capacity. ., H P. Marine i,,r.tor

laundry dryei: electric bakery oven
i, . A 1 Inch golv pipe: soil pipe
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
more. Call &chaad.

Duplex
New unoccupied 2 bedrm. each.

Small down pymt. F. H A. terms.
Owner. 460 S. 20th.

S2000 DN. NEW 3 BR. home. Clone
to bus, schools. St stores. Phone

BY OWNER: New mod. hobie. 50x150
lot. Sacrifice for quick sell at S5950. Im- -
med. poss. 998 Locust St.

BY OWNER
3 bedroom home large dining room

kitchen with nook fireplace iiwd floors
attractive bath wardrobe large garage
j acre good garden soil with some

fruit trees on bus line north. $11,000
FHA Terms. Phone

VALUE PLUS
Ranch style, newly built 2! BR home

on 77x135 lot. Attractive homes all
j around. $8250. Will carry large loan.

tACtLLt. 1 J triivia iu, niiniPARTY
2 BR. LR. DR. kitchen and Bath. Full

basement. Oil piped furnace. Fruit,
shrubs and lawn. Just 3 blocks to od

School. $6950
$500 DOWN $40 MONTH

. A. and 3 rooms. $2950. Total Price.
Kri er District. i

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 CouitSt Phinne

Eve. or Mr. Craig
Membei of the

Salem Multiple Listing Bureau, Inc.

good mjYS
$7500 j

t bedrm plastered home, 12 vis. old.
utility poich, large s.iraee iitM chick-
en house. Inside city liirnts, cloe to
bus and btore.

$7950
S bedrm. home, basement, fireplace,

barn, chicken house, lots of fiuit. Nice
yard with fireplace and fishpool. beau-
tiful shrub and flowers. Over 1 acre
good soil. North, terms.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

13GS N. Broadway
Ph days, or eves.

Multiple Listings
MODERN FAMILY HOME

Nice liv. rm.. din. rm.. 2 bedrms
hwd. firs., utility rm.. Youngstown
kitchen. Low cost Bonneville elec. heat
Insulated and weatherctripped. Price
89000. $2000 hould handle. 1374 Third
St.

HOLLYWOOD
3 bedrm. home, full bsmT. fireplace

large lot. Business possibility. 2 drs. , . . . . ..ir.ii 1 r d 1. tiny -

"' t.u.,. .
W fl Itpr lllSrrave KpaltnrH
1211 Edeewater St. Phone

NEAR ENGLEWOOD
New ranch style. Corner lot. 2 bdrm

wardrobe closets, beautiful picture
windows. Hwd. firs, throughout, fire
place. 2 car garage. Real construction.
F.H.A. FuLfc- - price $11.-1X- 1.

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St. Phone

$25,000133 ACRES good soil, won
derful buildings, beautiful view, ar-
tesian well.
Call Ray Davis. Ph. eve.
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

9fi0 S. Commercial
BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. home, a beau

ty. Hwd. fits., fireplace, auto, oil heat,
att. plastered garage. Lot 60x140. Lo-

cated among all new homes. Must be
seen to be appreciated. Ph. -- 2900 eves.
or w (ia viime.

BY OWNER: New 2 B. R. home,
hwd. firs. Att. garage, auto. heat, fire-
place. F. H. A. terms. See at 1970 N.

rd
BY OWNER : Nearly new house.

(Englewood dist.) Far below cost. $5
700. Inauire Apt. 1. 640 S. Capitol.

BY OWNER: 5 rm. nice house. Close
to schools. Corner lot. $7500. 709 Hoyt
St Ph

BY OW NER: 1 A. with nice home.
fireplace, nice L R, 2 B R., dinette, kit.,
hwd. firs., plastered, utility St dble.
garage Also mod. 3 rm. cottage it small
barn. Sacrifice flO.BQO. fn.

BUY NEW HOMEwith Income prop
erty at 1 060 Norway.

FOR Efficient ana effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

$6950 UNFINISHED 2 bedrm home
with semi basement, insulation In, liv-
ing quarters in the garage.
Call Ivan Sivers. Ph. eve. 12

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

FAIRMOUNT HILL '
$3500 00 will handle. Lovely 1 B R,

L.R, D R., Kitchen, Hdwd. floors, fire-
place. Call Len Orton.

NORTH 18th
If vou are looking for a good 3 B R

homo This is It. Lge. LR, fireplace,
D.R, Kitchen. Brkfst. nook. Tull base-
ment, party room, air conditioned, oil
heat, laundry room. rauo. vuisiae
fireplace. Priced right. Call Len Orton

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa St

Phone Evei
$8,450 NEW 3 BR homo located oast.

Has HW floors, auto oil floor furnace.
Attached garage. 1129 sq. ft. floor space
Lot 71x154. Terms.

Call O. V. Humo with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

133 3 High St. Ph. eves.

$612 Down -- Bal. $55 Mo.
B yr. old 1 bedrm. 'i acre. Has un- -

fin. upstairs. Hwd. firs . city bus. very
nice. Owner moving to Washington.
This won t last long at only $4300.

$600 Down. Why Rent?
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
loeo 1917.

Why Suffer Any Longer
tvoea ethers fall, ate our Chinese
remedies Amazlag soeress for 6000
rears la China. No matter with
what alleats yea are afflicted
lisoroera. sinusitis, heart, laags. liv-r- r.

kleaeys. gas. ronsti patloo. aleers
I U betes, rheumatism, sail and busi-
er fever, skia. female compla lata
CHARLIE

CHAN
CHINCH K BFRB

CO.
t$4 N Commercial.

Phoae
SALEM. ORE.

office Boars f to 8.
foes, aad 8at. oal y.

1040 SHrPPINO T.
A rina 2 bdrm. home With llv. rm.

din. rm, hdw. firs, fireplace, full bsmt.,
nice yard, close to all schools. $9,500.
Call Roy Ferris.

KINGWOOD DISTRICT
ai. 1. - ... I.n,f im Ikl. Siiu. iru vii w. -

bdrm. home. 2 upstairs, 1 In bsmt, den
with fireplace, shower in bsmt, fire-
place, upstairs, oil furnace. Let us show
you this home priced at only $12,600.
tall Peter 11. Gelser.

Used glass doors, complete with hard- - NEED 2 B R. house. Will give excel.
ware and frames. $12 50. C. G Ixng. ' care. Up to $50 mo Ph.
1 " N 1f Keizezr. Phone i C"f5UPCE with small babv desire

FLSORiNG (closeoiiti. nished apt. or house. May to Sept. Bill'" x l'a" mixed pecan and oak. Reg Beard, ph.
up to $154 per M. now only $95 per M MODERN" I bdrm., 3 adults, no pets.
at Keith Brown. Front ft Court Ph.

"CEDAR-SIDI-
NG. V x 10". limited RESPOS'SiB'LT; couple, no children or

quantity, regularly up to $!8 per M pets, need 2 or 3 bdrm. by June 1st.
only $85 per M. at Keith Brown. Front Kef.
ft Court Sts

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. liberty St. Phone

Evenings Sundays rail
Roy Ferris
Peter Geiser 3--

Earl West

79 ACRES. New barn St outbldgs, fenced,
sidered. $20,000. Call Kenny Hill. -

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT. Full hsmnl, Hdw firs, plaatered. 1 BR, LR. Khs
and nook., nice lawn St shrubs, $7950. Call 0u.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT, nice home orT corner lot. Largo LR St DR.
BR. plastered. Kltch St Bath, Bsmnt. oil furn. Call Kenny Mill.

hj- t- wnnnrn srrriiMfi 1 BR home. LR. Kitoh St Dinette, Bath, osrtM
large lot. Outdoor fireplace. Garage. $MKJ0. Call Chria.

FHA LOAN, on bus line, this nice 3 BR homo, LR. Kltch, Brkfst noi-- ssX
firs St plastered, price right at $8500. Call Chris.

TWO APARTMENT HOUSES, on corner lot, excellent future for butoeoo
the reduced price Is $42,500. Better see this. Call Kenny.

Huff Real Estate Co., Realtors

18 IN. CEDAR shakes in 10 different
painted colors. $12.80 including under-cours- e.

Ted MuUer. Ph. Salem
RED" Cedar shingles, no. i- -

$9 50. No. 2 $5 50 No 3 $3 50 Ted
Muller Ph. Independence-Sale- m

Rd.

Wanted Miscellaneous
WANT TO BUY good used gas re-

frigerator. Mu't be in good shape andreonhlc. 1378 Six thSt, W. Salem.
PIANO TUNING

Will. Vfiislr e Salem
"WANTED: Puppv6f smaU; short hair

breed, female preferred. Ph.
;

Micellaneous
15 TO 40 FT. BOOM work, safe tree

removal. Rt. $. Box 883 Ph.
WEATHER strips Pullman Ph.
WANT To Buy Used Cameras it

lene M'r"-wj- Photo Shop 435 State
WATER WILlTd rilling. Domestic or

Irrigation. Duffield Bros.. Rt 8. box
58 Phone or

AUTO painting, lust a shade Petlci
oy Rav CTTER CaU Shrocb Motor Co

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUH SERVICE Oi MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Youi for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolph Bldg.. State St Com Ph.

HAVE YOUR wtnger sewing mac-hin- t

repaired by a qualified Singer repre
sentative. Ph. lor free pickup &
delivery service on all makes of ma
chines. Tree estimate given before
work is started Singer Sewing Ms
chine Co 130 N Commercial

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads - Cleat tng - Ditching
Sewer ft Basement

Equipment Rental
13 B- -' yds $12 00 per hr
10 B- -. yds tod per hr
D-- 7 Cat St Dozer 10 M per hr
D-- o Cat ft Dozet 40 per hr
D-- 4 Cat Dozer T 00 oer hr

Phono days
Sven:ng( or

Solon. Orocosi

Chris Kenny
S7 0M CLEAN Modern 8-- h
yrs. old. Largo lot 70x13$. Close

North. Miriwuoa hoots, ntrn
Auto OU Furnace. Bssement. Attoe
Garage

CaU Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., i

Realtors
153 Wlgh 9t Ph. Evef f3

$00 THREE BEDRM home on pe
ed st in nice district. Ig 1 rm , ill pie
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